
81 Hendrick Motorsports 5 309 0 0 1 94
82 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 295 -14 14 0 11
83 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 292 -17 3 2 122
84 Hendrick Motorsports 24 261 -48 31 3 150
85 Team Penske 12 261 -48 0 0 11
86 Hendrick Motorsports 9 258 -51 3 0 11
87 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 254 -55 4 0 22
88 Trackhouse Racing 1 232 -77 22 0 00
89 23XI Racing 45 229 -80 3 0 11
810 Hendrick Motorsports 48 227 -82 2 0 00
811 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 221 -88 6 1 72
812 23XI Racing 23 216 -93 5 0 00
813 RFK Racing 17 207 -102 9 0 00
814 Team Penske 22 191 -118 16 0 00
815 Richard Childress Racing 8 189 -120 2 0 00
816 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 188 -121 1 0 00
817 Trackhouse Racing 99 178 -131 10 1 50
818 RFK Racing 6 176 -133 2 0 00
819 Legacy Motor Club 42 157 -152 19 0 00
820 Legacy Motor Club 43 154 -155 3 0 00
821 Team Penske 2 147 -162 7 0 11
822 Front Row Motorsports 34 146 -163 1 0 11
823 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 129 -180 17 0 00
824 Front Row Motorsports 38 126 -183 3 0 00
825 Spire Motorsports 77 125 -184 1 0 00
826 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 112 -197 13 0 00
827 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 110 -199 2 0 00
828 Spire Motorsports 7 105 -204 5 0 00
829 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 101 -208 4 0 00
830 Kaulig Racing 31 95 -214 6 0 00
831 Kaulig Racing 16 94 -215 1 0 00
832 Rick Ware Racing 15 94 -215 0 0 00
833 Richard Childress Racing 3 93 -216 1 0 00
834 Rick Ware Racing 51 85 -224 8 0 00
835 Wood Brothers Racing 21 72 -237 13 0 00
836 Spire Motorsports 71 67 -242 5 0 00
137 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -278 36 0 00
138 RFK Racing 60 17 -292 14 0 00
239 Live Fast Motorsports 78 13 -296 4 0 00
140 Beard Motorsports 62 10 -299 3 0 00
141 Legacy Motor Club 84 9 -300 1 0 00
142 23XI Racing 150 8 -301 1 0 00
243 NY Racing Team 44 3 -306 5 0 00
244 Power Source 66 2 -307 1 0 00
145 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -308 1 0 00
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